
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Ohio State University 282  277  275       834  -30 
1  2  2   Florida Atlantic 281  287  284       852  -12 
3  3  3   James Madison 292  279  292       863  -1 
4  4  4   Old Dominion 294  288  290       872  +8 
5  7  5   Loyola Maryland 295  297  287       879  +15 
9  9  6   Towson 302  296  288       886  +22 
6  6  T7   Belmont 297  293  299       889  +25 
7  5  T7   Xavier 299  286  304       889  +25 

11  10  9   Temple 304  295  291       890  +26 
8  8  10   St. Bonaventure 300  297  303       900  +36 

10  11  11   Austin Peay State 303  305  319       927  +63 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  66   68  67       201  -15   
3 2   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  68   70  69       207  -9   

T7 3   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  73   68  67       208  -8   
T5 4   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  68   72  69       209  -7   
2 T5   Evan Davis  Belmont  68   68  74       210  -6   

T5 T5   Neal Shipley  James Madison  73   67  70       210  -6   
T23 T7   Marco Steyn  Ohio State University  72   74  67       213  -3   
T7 T7   Jackson Chandler *  Ohio State University  74   67  72       213  -3   
T9 9   Brad Freyberger  Towson  69   73  72       214  -2   
T23 10   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  72   74  69       215  -1   
T11 T11   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  75   68  74       217  +1   
T11 T11   Siggi Blumenstein  James Madison  72   71  74       217  +1   
31 T13   Jack Uselton  Belmont  77   72  69       218  +2   
T9 T13   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  71   71  76       218  +2   
T18 T13   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  71   74  73       218  +2   
T25 T16   Michael Crowley  Loyola Maryland  74   73  72       219  +3   
T18 T16   Mason Witt  Xavier  73   72  74       219  +3   
T15 T16   Grant Engle *  Ohio State University  71   73  75       219  +3   
T25 T19   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola Maryland  75   72  73       220  +4   
T15 T19   Michael Prebles  Xavier  72   72  76       220  +4   
T11 T19   Jack Wertz  Xavier  73   70  77       220  +4   
T18 T19   Jackson Roman  Loyola Maryland  71   74  75       220  +4   
T27 T23   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  77   71  73       221  +5   
T18 T23   Nacho Montero  James Madison  74   71  76       221  +5   
4 T23   JonErik Alford  Ohio State University  71   68  82       221  +5   

T27 T23   Ethan Whitney  Temple  75   73  73       221  +5   
T34 T27   Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion  76   75  71       222  +6   
T15 T27   Erik Stauderman  St. Bonaventure  70   74  78       222  +6   
T27 T27   Patrick Schmuecking  Ohio State University  75   73  74       222  +6   
T34 T27   Graham Chase  Temple  76   75  71       222  +6   
T11 T27   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  73   70  79       222  +6   
T47 T32   Brandon Berry  Loyola Maryland  76   78  69       223  +7   
T43 T32   Julian Gonzalez  Towson  76   77  70       223  +7   
T38 34   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  74   78  72       224  +8   
T38 T35   Jeremy Summerson  Towson  81   71  74       226  +10   
T18 T35   Christian Chapman  St. Bonaventure  75   70  81       226  +10   
T27 T35   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  74   74  78       226  +10   
T38 T35   Conor McGrath  Temple  74   78  74       226  +10   
T34 T35   Buddy Hansen  Temple  80   71  75       226  +10   
T43 T35   Nick Frey *  Xavier  77   76  73       226  +10   
T32 T35   Micah Knisley  Austin Peay State  74   76  76       226  +10   
T49 42   Jack Bergstrom *  Belmont  75   80  72       227  +11   
T51 T43   Danny Gianniny  St. Bonaventure  77   79  72       228  +12   
T38 T43   Jack Geise  St. Bonaventure  78   74  76       228  +12   

T49 T43   Dawson Anders  Temple  79   76  73       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T46   Brett Inserra  Loyola Maryland  75   81  73       229  +13   
T53 T46   Justin Griffith  Towson  76   81  72       229  +13   
T47 T46   Michael Senn  Belmont  77   77  75       229  +13   
T43 T49   Justin Gabbard  Xavier  81   72  77       230  +14   
T32 T49   Jordan Rodriguez  Austin Peay State  74   76  80       230  +14   
T38 T51   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  77   75  81       233  +17   
T34 T51   Reeve Felner  Belmont  75   76  82       233  +17   
T53 53   Philip Minnehan  Towson  82   75  77       234  +18   
T43 54   Chase Korte  Austin Peay State  76   77  82       235  +19   
T53 55   Adam Van Raden  Austin Peay State  79   78  81       238  +22   
59 T56   Jude Cummings  St. Bonaventure  81   81  77       239  +23   

T53 T56   Logan Menning  Xavier  84   73  82       239  +23   
T53 T56   Logan Spurrier  Austin Peay State  81   76  82       239  +23   
58 59   Alex Whitehead  Belmont  83   77  81       241  +25   
60 60   Turner Foster *  Loyola Maryland  94   82  83       259  +43   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Ohio State University -30 282 277 275 834

1 Maxwell Moldovan -15 66 68 67 201
3 Adam Wallin -8 73 68 67 208

T7 Marco Steyn -3 72 74 67 213
T23 JonErik Alford +5 71 68 82 221
T27 Patrick Schmuecking +6 75 73 74 222

2 Florida Atlantic -12 281 287 284 852

2 Max Sturdza -9 68 70 69 207
4 Alex Maguire -7 68 72 69 209

T13 Jake Hibbert +2 71 74 73 218
T23 Juan Delgado +5 77 71 73 221
T35 Guilherme Grinberg +10 74 74 78 226

3 James Madison -1 292 279 292 863

T5 Neal Shipley -6 73 67 70 210
T11 Siggi Blumenstein +1 72 71 74 217
T23 Nacho Montero +5 74 71 76 221
T27 Daniel Cheng +6 73 70 79 222

34 Nick Schlickenrieder +8 74 78 72 224

4 Old Dominion +8 294 288 290 872

10 Gustav Fransson -1 72 74 69 215
T11 Rasmus Konradsson +1 75 68 74 217
T13 Jakob Henriksson +2 71 71 76 218
T27 Jakob Chicoyne +6 76 75 71 222
T51 Kazuki Yamauchi +17 77 75 81 233

5 Loyola Maryland +15 295 297 287 879

T16 Michael Crowley +3 74 73 72 219
T19 Carlo Pizzano +4 75 72 73 220
T19 Jackson Roman +4 71 74 75 220
T32 Brandon Berry +7 76 78 69 223
T46 Brett Inserra +13 75 81 73 229

6 Towson +22 302 296 288 886

9 Brad Freyberger -2 69 73 72 214
T32 Julian Gonzalez +7 76 77 70 223
T35 Jeremy Summerson +10 81 71 74 226
T46 Justin Griffith +13 76 81 72 229

53 Philip Minnehan +18 82 75 77 234

T7 Belmont +25 297 293 299 889

T5 Evan Davis -6 68 68 74 210
T13 Jack Uselton +2 77 72 69 218
T46 Michael Senn +13 77 77 75 229
T51 Reeve Felner +17 75 76 82 233

59 Alex Whitehead +25 83 77 81 241

T7 Xavier +25 299 286 304 889

T16 Mason Witt +3 73 72 74 219
T19 Michael Prebles +4 72 72 76 220
T19 Jack Wertz +4 73 70 77 220
T49 Justin Gabbard +14 81 72 77 230
T56 Logan Menning +23 84 73 82 239

9 Temple +26 304 295 291 890

T23 Ethan Whitney +5 75 73 73 221
T27 Graham Chase +6 76 75 71 222
T35 Conor McGrath +10 74 78 74 226
T35 Buddy Hansen +10 80 71 75 226
T43 Dawson Anders +12 79 76 73 228

10 St. Bonaventure +36 300 297 303 900

T27 Erik Stauderman +6 70 74 78 222
T35 Christian Chapman +10 75 70 81 226
T43 Danny Gianniny +12 77 79 72 228
T43 Jack Geise +12 78 74 76 228
T56 Jude Cummings +23 81 81 77 239

11 Austin Peay State +63 303 305 319 927

T35 Micah Knisley +10 74 76 76 226
T49 Jordan Rodriguez +14 74 76 80 230

54 Chase Korte +19 76 77 82 235
55 Adam Van Raden +22 79 78 81 238

T56 Logan Spurrier +23 81 76 82 239

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Jackson Chandler (Ohio State University) 74 67 72 213

T16 Grant Engle (Ohio State University) 71 73 75 219

T35 Nick Frey (Xavier) 77 76 73 226

42 Jack Bergstrom (Belmont) 75 80 72 227

60 Turner Foster (Loyola Maryland) 94 82 83 259
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Wallin Ohio State 2.50 -6 
M. Sturdza FAU 2.67 -4 
D. Cheng J. Madison 2.83 -2 
M. Witt Xavier 2.92 -1 
M. Moldovan Ohio State 2.92 -1 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 2.92 -1 
B. Freyberger Towson 3.00 E 
J. Gonzalez Towson 3.00 E 
J. Hibbert FAU 3.08 +1 
J. Roman Loyola MD 3.08 +1 
A. Maguire FAU 3.08 +1 
G. Engle Ohio State 3.08 +1 
M. Crowley Loyola MD 3.08 +1 
J. Geise St. Bona 3.17 +2 
M. Steyn Ohio State 3.17 +2 
B. Hansen Temple 3.17 +2 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 3.17 +2 
M. Senn Belmont 3.17 +2 
D. Anders Temple 3.17 +2 
M. Knisley AustinPeay 3.17 +2 
C. McGrath Temple 3.17 +2 
E. Davis Belmont 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Moldovan Ohio State 3.77 -7 
E. Davis Belmont 3.87 -4 
J. Chandler Ohio State 3.90 -3 
N. Shipley J. Madison 3.97 -1 
A. Maguire FAU 3.97 -1 
E. Whitney Temple 4.00 E 
S. Blumenstein J. Madison 4.00 E 
A. Wallin Ohio State 4.03 +1 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.07 +2 
M. Prebles Xavier 4.07 +2 
J. Wertz Xavier 4.10 +3 
J. Delgado FAU 4.10 +3 
J. Hibbert FAU 4.10 +3 
J. Uselton Belmont 4.10 +3 
M. Steyn Ohio State 4.10 +3 
J. Alford Ohio State 4.10 +3 
G. Grinberg FAU 4.10 +3 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.10 +3 
M. Crowley Loyola MD 4.13 +4 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 4.13 +4 
G. Engle Ohio State 4.17 +5 
N. Frey Xavier 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Freyberger Towson 4.33 -8 
M. Steyn Ohio State 4.33 -8 
N. Shipley J. Madison 4.33 -8 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.42 -7 
A. Maguire FAU 4.42 -7 
J. Summerson Towson 4.42 -7 
C. Chapman St. Bona 4.42 -7 
M. Moldovan Ohio State 4.42 -7 
J. Wertz Xavier 4.50 -6 
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 4.50 -6 
C. McGrath Temple 4.50 -6 
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 4.50 -6 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.50 -6 
P. Schmuecking Ohio State 4.50 -6 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.58 -5 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 4.58 -5 
J. Uselton Belmont 4.58 -5 
J. Alford Ohio State 4.58 -5 
J. Chandler Ohio State 4.67 -4 
E. Davis Belmont 4.67 -4 
N. Montero J. Madison 4.67 -4 
M. Witt Xavier 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
J. Alford Ohio State 2
M. Steyn Ohio State 2
L. Menning Xavier 2
D. Gianniny St. Bona 2
E. Stauderman St. Bona 2
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 1
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 1
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 1
M. Witt Xavier 1
N. Shipley J. Madison 1
M. Senn Belmont 1
B. Inserra Loyola MD 1
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 1
M. Crowley Loyola MD 1
C. McGrath Temple 1
A. Maguire FAU 1
J. Delgado FAU 1
J. Summerson Towson 1

Birdies 
M. Moldovan Ohio State 18
M. Sturdza FAU 17
A. Maguire FAU 16
A. Wallin Ohio State 16
J. Wertz Xavier 16
E. Davis Belmont 15
E. Whitney Temple 15
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 14
N. Shipley J. Madison 13
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 13
B. Freyberger Towson 13
P. Schmuecking Ohio State 12
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 12
G. Fransson Old Domin. 12
J. Uselton Belmont 12
S. Blumenstein J. Madison 11
D. Cheng J. Madison 11
M. Prebles Xavier 11
J. Alford Ohio State 11
G. Engle Ohio State 11
M. Steyn Ohio State 11
B. Berry Loyola MD 11

Pars 
J. Chandler Ohio State 40
M. Witt Xavier 38
J. Hibbert FAU 37
G. Chase Temple 36
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 35
J. Rodriguez AustinPeay 34
M. Moldovan Ohio State 33
J. Roman Loyola MD 33
J. Geise St. Bona 33
C. Chapman St. Bona 32
G. Fransson Old Domin. 32
D. Cheng J. Madison 32
S. Blumenstein J. Madison 32
M. Crowley Loyola MD 32
J. Gonzalez Towson 32
J. Griffith Towson 32
B. Freyberger Towson 31
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 31
A. Wallin Ohio State 31
G. Engle Ohio State 31
E. Davis Belmont 31
J. Cummings St. Bona 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Falls Club 75.17 60

2 The Falls Club 73.80 60

3 The Falls Club 74.68 60

 

Total Average Scores
The Falls Club 74.55 180

 

The Falls Club: The Falls Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 517   3 38 14 3 2   

2 4 418     8 33 14 3 2 

3 3 177     5 36 16 3   

4 4 416     2 32 21 4 1 

5 4 356     6 29 19 4 2 

6 4 368     12 32 9 4 3 

7 3 196     8 39 13     

8 5 536   3 24 26 4 3   

9 4 396     2 28 24 4 2 

10 4 398     20 35 4 1   

11 3 184     3 34 17 4 2 

12 4 405     2 29 25 4   

13 5 553     11 36 13     

14 4 428     6 36 17   1 

15 4 315   2 30 20 6 2   

16 3 167     2 39 17 2   

17 4 378     9 37 11 3   

18 5 549   3 22 17 10 4 4 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 396 +0.65 

12 4 405 +0.52 

4 4 416 +0.50 

11 3 184 +0.47 

5 4 356 +0.45 

16 3 167 +0.32 

2 4 418 +0.30 

3 3 177 +0.28 

14 4 428 +0.25 

6 4 368 +0.23 

17 4 378 +0.13 

7 3 196 +0.08 

18 5 549 +0.05 

13 5 553 +0.03 

10 4 398 -0.23 

8 5 536 -0.33 

15 4 315 -0.40 

1 5 517 -0.62 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 416 +0.63 

12 4 405 +0.47 

9 4 396 +0.43 

5 4 356 +0.42 

16 3 167 +0.40 

3 3 177 +0.38 

2 4 418 +0.30 

14 4 428 +0.30 

18 5 549 +0.23 

17 4 378 +0.17 

11 3 184 +0.17 

7 3 196 +0.08 

6 4 368 +0.08 

13 5 553 +0.00 

10 4 398 +0.00 

8 5 536 -0.07 

15 4 315 -0.18 

1 5 517 -0.65 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 416 +0.50 

9 4 396 +0.42 

5 4 356 +0.40 

12 4 405 +0.40 

14 4 428 +0.33 

2 4 418 +0.33 

3 3 177 +0.32 

16 3 167 +0.28 

7 3 196 +0.23 

13 5 553 +0.10 

11 3 184 +0.08 

17 4 378 +0.03 

6 4 368 +0.00 

10 4 398 -0.13 

15 4 315 -0.30 

8 5 536 -0.33 

18 5 549 -0.33 

1 5 517 -0.53 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 396 +0.65 

12 4 405 +0.52 

4 4 416 +0.50 

11 3 184 +0.47 

5 4 356 +0.45 

16 3 167 +0.32 

2 4 418 +0.30 

3 3 177 +0.28 

14 4 428 +0.25 

6 4 368 +0.23 

17 4 378 +0.13 

7 3 196 +0.08 

18 5 549 +0.05 

13 5 553 +0.03 

10 4 398 -0.23 

8 5 536 -0.33 

15 4 315 -0.40 

1 5 517 -0.62 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 517   8 104 58 8 2   

2 4 418     14 109 46 9 2 

3 3 177     13 108 48 9 2 

4 4 416     5 93 65 13 4 

5 4 356     17 103 36 18 6 

6 4 368     34 107 28 8 3 

7 3 196     21 115 43 1   

8 5 536   5 66 84 18 7   

9 4 396     13 86 65 13 3 

10 4 398   1 50 103 23 2 1 

11 3 184     13 122 37 5 3 

12 4 405     8 100 57 13 2 

13 5 553     27 119 33 1   

14 4 428     13 105 60 1 1 

15 4 315   3 77 74 22 4   

16 3 167     12 107 50 11   

17 4 378     28 112 33 6 1 

18 5 549   6 61 69 25 13 6 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23273&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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